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Events / Holidays

1/1/24  New Year's Day

1/15/24
2/19/24
3/29/24
4/1/24

5/27/24
6/19/24
7/4/24

8/19/24
8/20/24
9/2/24

11/4/24
11/5/24
11/11/24
11/28/24
11/29/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/31/24

Martin Luther King Day
President's Day

Good Friday before Easter
Observance of Cesar Chavez' Birthday
Memorial Day

Juneteenth

Independence Day

Meetings due to Tax Levy
Meetings due to Tax Levy

Labor Day

Meeting due to Veteran's Holiday
Meetings due to Veteran's Holiday
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

New Year's Eve

Scheduled meeting dates,
changes or cancellations are provided on
https://www.mwdh20.com/board-of-directors/

For live meetings and materials visit us here:
https://mwdh2o0.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Metropolitan Water District

700 N. Alameda Street, Los Angeles, CA 90012
Board Office - (213) 217-6291
DL-BoardSupportTeam@mwdh2o0.com
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